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JIN HAI TAO

HT PROGRESS

ANBIEN SKY

NATTHA BHUM

BIG SEA 20

HOANG PHUONG LUCKY

EAGLE ASIA 07

SYOTA MARU

KMTC POHANG

PERLAS

SHIP NAME

 400

 459

 564

 564

 243

 337

 353

 396

 564

 426

LOA

 5.7

 4.8

 7.0

 6.8

 4.3

 4.0

 5.7

 6.7

 7.5

 6.8

DRA

TRANSMARINE CO.,LTD.

FESCO OCEAN MANAGEMENT HONG KO

INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD

RCL FEEDER PTE LTD. C/O NGOW HOC

BIG SEA CO.,LTD.

SEA HORSE MARITIME CO.,LTD.

SUDA INTERNATIONAL LTD.

N.P. SHIPPING & AGENCY CO.,LTD.

KOREA MARINE TRANSPORT CO.,LTD. C

MOL DRYBULK LTD. C/O MOL SHIPPING

AGENT

Anchorage

Anchorage

03 1300

03 1900

04 0200

Anchorage

03 2300

03 1800

04 0005

04 0800

ETA

03 1800

03 1900

03 2000

03 2000

04 0200

04 0400

04 0400

04 0600

04 0600

04 0800

PASS BAR PILOT

2D

4A

20D

20AB

18G

D1-6

5C

23

20C

22G

BERTH

แผนกสื่อสาร

เรือเข้า ประจำวันที่  3 เมษายน 2568
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